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QUEEN OF THE APOSTLES 
 

2025-2026 School Calendar 

 August  
 

12-13 
14-18 
14 
21 
21-29 
 

Teacher Workdays 
Teacher In-Service 
Open House - 2pm–7pm 
1st Day of School 
School – NO BUSES 

September 
 
 

1 
11 
25 
 
26 
26 

Labor Day - No School 
Picture Day 
Release @1:15pm-
Grandparent/Significant Day 
CRANFEST - NO SCHOOL 
Teacher In-Service – La Crosse 
 

October 8 
24 

Picture Retakes 
1st Quarter Ends 

November 
 

6 
 
7 
 
 
15 
26-28 

P/T Conferences – 3:30pm-5pm & 
      5:30pm-7:30pm 
Release @ 1:15pm NO BUSES 
P/T Conferences - 1:30pm-5pm & 
     5:30pm-7:30pm Thanksgiving  
Tentative Pizza Making 
Break – No School 
 

December 18 
22-
Jan 2 
 

CHRISTMAS PROGRAM - 7pm 
Christmas Break - NO SCHOOL 

January  5 
9 
19 
26-30 
 

School Resumes 
2nd Quarter Ends 
NO SCHOOL-Teacher In-Service 
CATHOLIC SCHOOLS WEEK 
 

February  
 

13 
16 
26 
 
27 

NO SCHOOL 
NO SCHOOL-Teacher In-Service 
P/T Conferences – 3:30pm-5pm & 
      5:30pm-7:30pm 
Release @ 1:15pm NO BUSES 
P/T Conferences - 1:30pm-5pm & 
     5:30pm-7:30pm  

March 
 

13 
16 

3rd Quarter Ends 
NO SCHOOL-Teacher In-Service 
 
 

April  2-7 Easter Break - NO SCHOOL 
 

May  1 
22 
22 

SCHOOL – No Buses 
Release @ 1pm - 4th Quarter Ends 
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 
 

Open House - All Students 

Special Event Day 

Teacher In-Service - No School 

Holiday/Break - No School 

First Day and Last Day of School 

School - No Buses 

No School 

End of Quarter 

P/T Conferences 

School Day:  8:00 AM – 3:15 PM 
 

Total Days – 174 Days 
Total Hours – 1,165.5 Hours 

 
 

 

UPDATED 5/28/25 


